
Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:45

13:45-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Week 3

Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:45

13:45-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Week 4

Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:45

13:45-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Week 5

UWE Hotshots Active Summer Schedule 2018 (*Please note activities may be subject to change)

Break

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Monday 20th August Tuesday 21st August Wednesday 22nd August Thursday 23rd August 

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Break Break Break Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Break Break Break Break

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Monday 13th August Tuesday 14th August Wednesday 15th August Thursday 16th August

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Break Break Break Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Break

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Monday 6th August Tuesday 7th August Wednesday 8th August Thursday 9th August

Drop off time

Break Break Break Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Circuits

Sumo suits

Volleyball

Table tennis

Undercover rock

Undercover rock

Undercover rock

Undercover rock

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Break Break Break

Frisbee golf

Frisbee golf

Badminton

Trim trail

Archery tag

Archery tag

Sumo suits

Volleyball

Wheelchair basketball

Wheelchair basketball

Rounders

Futsal

Kayaking

Kayaking

Campus frisbee golf

Campus obstacle course

Mountain biking

Mountain biking

circuits

netball

Crate stacking

High ropes

Campus obstacle course

Squash

Futsal

Archery tag

Archery tag

Table tennis

Badminton

Netball

Cricket

Undercover rock

Undercover rock

Break Break Break

High ropes

Crate stacking

Sumo suits

Badminton

Wheelchair basketball

Wheelchair basketball

Ultimate Frisbee



Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2 Group 1 Group 2

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-13:45

13:45-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off timeDrop off time

Break

Lunch

Break

Pick up time

Break Break

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Break Break Break

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Break

Kayaking

Kayaking

Netball

Table tennis

Wheelchair basketball

Wheelchair basketball

Climbing

Badminton

Sumo suits

Volleyball

Mountain biking

Mountain Biking

Climbing

Climbing

Tag rugby

Futsal


