UWE Hotshots Active Summer Schedule 2018 (*Please note activities may be subject to change)

	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	
08:30-09:15	Drop off time		Drop off time		Drop o	Drop off time		Drop off time	
09:15-10:45	Crate stacking		Circuits		Undercover rock		Frisbee golf		
10:45-11:00	Break		Break		Break		Break		
11:00-12:30	High ropes		Sumo suits		Undercover rock		Frisbee golf		
12:30-13:45	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		
13:45-15:15	Campus obstacle course		Volleyball		Undercover rock		Badminton		
15:15-15:30	Break		Break		Break		Break		
15:30-17:00	Squash		Table tennis		Undercover rock		Trim trail		
17:00-17:30	Pick up time		Pick up time		Pick up time		Pick up time		
Week 3	Monday 6th August		Tuesday 7th August		Wednesday 8th August		Thursday 9th August		
	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	
08:30-09:15	Drop (off time	Drop o	ff time	Drop off time		Drop off time		
09:15-10:45	Archery tag		Wheelchair basketball		Kayaking		Mountain biking		
10:45-11:00	Break		Break		Break		Break		
11:00-12:30	Archery tag		Wheelchair basketball		Kayaking		Mountain biking		
12:30-13:45	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		
13:45-15:15	Sumo suits		Rounders		Campus frisbee golf		circuits		
15:15-15:30	Break		Break		Break		Break		
15:30-17:00	Volleyball		Futsal		Campus obstacle course		netball		
17:00-17:30	Pick up time		Pick up time		Pick up time		Pick up time		
Week 4	Monday 1	13th August	Tuesday 14th August		Wednesday 15th August		Thursday 16th August		
	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	
08:30-09:15	Drop off time		Drop off time		Drop off time		Drop off time		
09:15-10:45	Wheelchair basketball		Archery tag		Netball		High ropes		
10:45-11:00	Break		Break		Break		Break		
11:00-12:30	Wheelchair basketball		Archery tag		Cricket		Crate stacking		
12:30-13:45	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		
13:45-15:15	Ultimate Frisbee		Table tennis		Undercover rock		Sumo suits		
15:15-15:30	Break		Break		Break		Break		
15:30-17:00	Futsal		Badminton		Undercover rock		Badminton		
17:00-17:30	Pick up time		Pick up time		Pick up time		Pick up time		
Week 5	Monday 20th August		Tuesday 21st August		Wednesday 22nd August		Thursday 23rd August		

	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2	Group 1	Group 2
08:30-09:15	-09:15 Drop off time		Drop off time		Drop off time		Drop off time	
09:15-10:45	Kayaking		Wheelchair basketball		Sumo suits		Climbing	
10:45-11:00	Break		Break		Break		Break	
11:00-12:30	Kayaking		Wheelchair basketball		Volleyball		Climbing	
12:30-13:45	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch	
13:45-15:15	Netball		Climbing		Mountain biking		Tag rugby	
15:15-15:30	Break		Break		Break		Break	
15:30-17:00	Table tennis		Badminton		Mountain Biking		Futsal	
17:00-17:30	Pick up time		Pick up time		Pick up time		Pick up time	